Location: 400 E. South Street, Orlando, FL 32801
E-mail Address: Procurement@ocfl.net
Phone Line: +1 (407) 836-5635

Division: Procurement

PROCUREMENT STAFF DIRECTORY

Upper Management

Carrie Mathes—Manager

Tracy Attenasio—Assistant Manager

Purchasing Section

Alina Hernandez Fernandez—Contracts
Supervisor Megan Miller—Contracts Supervisor
Ana Villalona—Contracting Agent

Deborah Jamerson—Contracting Agent

Diane Wetherington—Contracting Agent
Heidee Santiago-Rullan—Contracting Agent Jenna
Allen—Contracting Agent

Kaitlin Kolhoff—Contracting Agent

Kathy Saldutti—Contracting Agent

Kristen Collora—Contracting Agent

Melisa Vergara—Contracting Agent

Tiffany Fulse—Contracting Agent

Viviana Sandoval—Contracting Agent

Contracts Section

Rolando Melo—Contracts Supervisor
Cassandra Reyes—Contracting Agent

Corie Cummings—Contracting Agent

Elia Batista—Contracting Agent

Gerson Vasquez Gonzalez—Contracting Agent
Gian Otero Flores—Contracting Agent
Julianne Foyil—Contracting Agent

Michelle Black—Contracting Agent

Rochelle Chambers—Contracting Agent
Zuleimy Ralat Perez—Contracting Agent
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Buying Section E-mail Address

Maria Guevara-Hall—Buyer Supervisor Maria.Guevara-Hall@ocfl.net
Cecilia Dominguez—Buyer Cecilia.Dominguez@ocfl.net
David Murphy—Buyer David.Murphy@ocfl.net
Michelle Fort—Buyer Michelle.Fort@ocfl.net

Milli Medina—Buyer Milli.Medina@ocfl.net
Patrice Hauser—Buyer Patrice.Hauser@ocfl.net
Patricia Rigby—Buyer Patricia.Rigby@ocfl.net
Tracy Washington—Buyer Tracy.Washington@ocfl.net

Internal Support

Geneen Graves—Administrative Assistant Geneen.Graves@ocfl.net
Alvin Borges—Procurement Coordinator Alvin.Borges@ocfl.net
Dante Maldonado—Procurement Coordinator Dante.Maldonado@ocfl.net
Gina Williams—Procurement Coordinator Gina.Williams@ocfl.net
Front Desk

Daniel Rosario—Administrative Specialist Daniel.Rosario@ocfl.net
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